www.lightplanet.com.au 12 Phone: 1300 533 489
Voltage Wattage Power Factor Beam Angle Colour Life Cycle
AC120-277V Mixed >0.90 105 5,000k 56,000 Hrs
IP Rating VEET/ESS/REES CRI Diffused Dimmable Heat Rating
IP65 Pending >70 No No -25˚c to +45˚c
Features & Benefits
•	 Ultra slim light weight
•	 High lumen output
•	 SMD chip set
•	 150 +/- Lumens per watt
•	 Durable robust design
•	 Up to 80% Energy savings
•	 Easy to install
•	 VEET / IPART Pending
•	 5 year warranty period
•	 Quick fix bracket included
•	 Radiated body
•	 SAA Approved
RANGER LED Flood Lights
High Lumens / Long Warranty / Cost Effective
Model Wattage VEET IPART Lumens Colour Warranty
LPRF30W 30 TBA TBA 4,100 5,000k 5 Years
LPRF50W 50 TBA TBA 6,500 5,000k 5 Years
LPRF100W 100 TBA TBA 14,120 5,000k 5 Years
LPRF150W 150 TBA TBA 21,900 5,000k 5 Years
LPRF200W 200 TBA TBA 29,770 5,000k 5 Years
LPRF240W 240 TBA TBA 35,300 5,000k 5 Years
Dimensions & Weight
Model Length Width  Depth Net Weight
LPRF30W 165mm 187mm 45mm 0.77kg
LPRF50W 193mm 121mm 45mm 1.00kg
LPRF100W 282mm 353mm 71mm 3.45kg
LPRF150W 312mm 397mm 82mm 4.25kg
LPRF200W 370mm 472mm 82mm 7.20kg
LPRF240W 370mm 472mm 100mm 7.20kg
Technical Specifications
www.lightplanet.com.au 13 Phone: 1300 533 489
Dimensions
RANGER LED Flood Lights
High Lumens / Long Warranty / Cost Effective